
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2020 - 2021

Appointed Staff:

Mr. Steve Norris Support 5041 snorris@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Suzan Swartzentrover Support 5111 sswartzen@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Angie Wells (Staff Adv Chair) Support 5167 arwells@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5116 lzagumny@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Joshua Edmonds Administrative 5016 jedmonds@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Elizabeth Honeycutt Clerical 5031 ehoneycutt@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Kim Hanna Administrative 5001 khanna@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Mark Wilson Administrative 5057 mwilson@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Jennifer Taylor Administrative 5036 JenniferTaylor@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Chuck Roberts Administrative 5041 cproberts@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Bedelia Russell Administrative 5001 bhrussell@tntech.edu 2023
Dir. Tony Nelson Administrative 5081 tnelson@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Joseph Slater Administrative 5005 jslater@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Sandra Bohannon Administrative 5027 sbohannon@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Claire Stinson Administrative 5206 cstinson@tntech.edu 2022

Agriculture and Human Ecology:
Dr. Dennis Duncan Faculty 5034 dduncan@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Anthony Paradis Faculty 5035 aparadis@tntech.edu 2022

Arts & Sciences:
Dr. Jeffery Roberts Faculty 5064 jjroberts@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Dan Swartling Faculty 5055 dswart@tntech.edu 2023

Business:
Dr. Brian Jones Faculty 5022 bjones@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Richard Rand Faculty 5024 richardrand@tntech.edu 2022

Education:
Dr. Sandi Smith-Andrews   
(Chair) Faculty 5042 sjsmith@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Nancy Kolodziej Faculty 5042 nkolodziej@tntech.edu 2021

Engineering:
Dr. Micheal Rogers Faculty 5101 mrogers@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Joseph Ojo Faculty 5004 jojo@tntech.edu 2021

Fine Arts
Dr. Jeremy Blair Faculty 5085 jmblair@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Wei Tsun Chang Faculty 5045 wtchang@tntech.edu 2021

Interdisciplinary Studies :
Prof. David Hajdik Faculty 5152 dhajdik@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Steven Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2021

Library & Learning Assistance:
Dr. Debra Bryant Faculty 5171 ddbryant@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Holly Mills Faculty 5066 hcmills@tntech.edu 2022

Nursing:
Ms. Tammy Howard Faculty 5001 thoward@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Mary Lou Fornehed Faculty 5001 mcfornehed@tntech.edu 2022

Elected Members-at-Large:
Dr. Lachelle Norris Faculty 5052 lnorris@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Sally Pardue Faculty 5112 spardue@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Jeanette Luna Faculty 5062 jluna@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Janet Isbell Faculty 5042 jisbell@tntech.edu 2023
Prof. Dan Allcott Faculty 5045 dallcott@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Chad Luke Faculty 5031 cluke@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Michael Allen Faculty 5054 mallen@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Lenly Weathers Faculty 5015 lweathers@tntech.edu 2022

Students:

Mr. Aaron Lay Student sgapresident@students.tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Madison Harris Student mpharris43@students.tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Daniel Brent Drexler Student dbdrexler42@students.tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Alexis Harvey Student Arharvey42@students.tntech.edu 2021

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Philip Oldham
Resource Persons: Dr. Robert Owens, Dr. Mark Stephens, Dr. Kevin Braswell, and Mr. Greg Holt (Interim), Ms. Yvette Clark, Mr. Lee Wray
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